
S. No Teacher Name Designation Subject Mobile Email 
No of Training 

Attended

Total No of 
Hour 

Completed

No of Hour 
Completed 
under CoE 
(25 hours)

No of Hour 
Completed under In 
House Trainings (25 

hours)
1 Ms. Arshi Khan PRT All Subjects 9540614798 arshikhan4112002@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
2 Ms. Chhavi Bhati PRT All Subjects 8750092577 bhatichhavi10@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
3 Ms. Deepshikha Kasana PRT All Subjects 8287391265 deepshikhakasana2307@gmail.com 1 2 0 2
4 Ms. Dipika Malik PRT French 8586854570 dipikamalik21@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
5 Ms. Divya Chaudhary PRT All Subjects 70189 74903 divyachoudhary1288@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
6 Ms. Geeta Negi PRT Librarian 9811476795 geetanegi2876@gmail.com 1 2 0 2
7 Ms. Gunjan Sharma TGT Science 8826310824 gunjansharma111999@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
8 Ms. Gurmeet Kumari TGT Social Studies 7827531463 gurmeetkumari3369@gmail.com 1 2 0 2
9 Ms. Jyoti Yadav TGT Mathematics 7042368949 jyjyotiyadav807@gmail.com 3 22 12 10

10 Ms. Kavita Chaudhary NTT All Subjects 8368398381 kavitachaudhary0907@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
11 Ms. Komal PRT All Subjects 8860674568 shuklakomal8860@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
12 Ms. Lakshita Agrawal Special Educator - 9027484966 lakshitaagrawal786@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
13 Ms. Latika Goel Counsellor - 9873712054 latika.goel@gmail.com 6 25.5 13.5 12
14 Ms. Loveleen Satapathy TGT English 9971313170 loveleensatapathy@gmail.com 4 28 18 10
15 Ms. Manjiri Puranik PRT All Subjects 9999298050 manjiri.k26@gmail.com 5 40 30 10
16 Ms. Neha Singh TGT Science 9625383200 getneha27@gmail.com 4 28 18 10
17 Ms. Padmini Uttamrao Wasule PRT All Subjects 9958110974 pqcs599@gmail.com 3 16 6 10
18 Ms. Payal Bhargav PRT All Subjects 9267912612 payalbhargav37@gmail.com 4 28 18 10
19 Ms. Priya Kasana NTT All Subjects 9990554270 priyakasana.pk@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
20 Ms. Pushpa Rani TGT Computer 9013915455 ps.undefined@gmail.com 3 16 6 10
21 Ms. Rama Rani PRT Staff Nurse 8447966434 rashmi.goyal011202@gmail.com 1 2 0 2
22 Ms. Reenu Bhati NTT All Subjects 9354624241 reenubhati1996@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
23 Ms. Sandhya Kumaria - 9779237444 hos@myqcs.in 3 16 6 10
24 Ms. Sangeeta Bhatnagar TGT Hindi 9312941299 sangeetabhatnagar27@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
25 Ms. Sarita Sharma PRT Art 9810230016 saritasharmasarita280@gmail.com 1 2 0 2
26 Ms. Shalini Mishra - 9891440402 shailmitu@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
27 Mr. Shivalak PTI Sports 9899692608 shivalakshikha@gmail.com 1 2 0 2
28 Ms. Sonika Rawat PRT All Subjects 8800967035 sonikarawat529@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
29 Ms. Urmi Bhatacharjee PRT Music 9718859211 urmi.chakrabarti@gmail.com 1 2 0 2
30 Ms. Vineeta Yadav PRT All Subjects 9654670262 vineetawinny377@gmail.com 2 10 0 10
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